
NCCDistinctionHB             @NCCHairBeauty

Contact us to book an appointment

Nelson and Colne College

Scotland Road

Nelson

BB9 7YT

     01282 440 330
     distinction@nelsongroup.ac.uk

www.nelson.ac.uk

Accrington and Rossendale College

Sandy Lane

Accrington 

BB5 2AL

     01254 354 221
     distinction@nelsongroup.ac.uk

www.accross.ac.uk



Dry Cut
Shampoo and finish 		
Shampoo, cut and finish 			 
Re-style 				  
Special Occasion Hair 		
Conditioning Treatments (Neal&Wolf)
Innoluxe Treatment (stand-alone/shots with colour)

All treatments include cut and finish	  

Permanent wave from: 		
Temporary colour (excluding cut and finish)
Semi-permanent 			 
Quasi-permanent 			 
Re-touch 			 
Full colour 			 
Colour correction and individual choice                                                           
Hi/low lights - cap 			 
Hi/low lights - spatula 		
Hi/low lights - foils/wrap 		
T-section foils 			 
Hi/low lights - slices maximum 6 (from per packet)
Hi/low lights and root colour		
Hi/low lights/ and full colour 
Colour reducer from: 	
Additional Toners
Kerastraight (Above Shoulder)
Kerastraight (Below Shoulder)
(includes Maintenance Products)
 
Please note that hair below the shoulder is an additional 3.00.

Dry cut	
Shampoo, cut and finish
Facial hair		
Conditioning Treatment (Neal&Wolf)	

Kids cuts are 50% off an adult equivalent

CHEMICAL SERVICES*

MEN’S TREATMENTS

KIDS UNDER 12

N/A
3.00
N/A
N/A
4.00

+3.00
+12.00

5.00
4.00
8.00

10.00
5.00

+3.00
+12.00

7.00
6.00

10.00
12.50

7.00
+3.00

+12.00

LEVEL 1   LEVEL 2   LEVEL 3

from 26.00
from 1.00

14.00
16.00
20.00
25.00 

20.00
21.00
25.00
19.00
19.00
25.00
30.00
20.00
+6.00
69.00
89.00

29.00

16.00
18.00
25.00
30.00

24.00
28.00
28.00
22.00
22.00
30.00
35.00

+6.00
69.00
89.00

3.00
5.00
2.00

+3.00

4.00
6.00
2.00

+3.00

PRICED ON CONSULTATION

Half Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax
Bikini Line Wax
Underarm Wax
Eyebrow Wax
Lip and Chin Wax
Lip, Chin and Eyebrow Wax
Lip Wax
Chin Wax

Eyebrow Shape	
Eyebrow Tint*
Eyelash Tint*
Lash and Brow Tint*
Individual Lashes*
Strip Lashes*

WAXING
30MINS
45MINS
15MINS
15MINS
15MINS

20-30MINS
40MINS
10MINS
15MINS

20MINS
15MINS
20MINS
30MINS
30MINS
20MINS

5.00
9.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
4.00
6.50
2.50
2.50

2.00
2.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

Level 1 Basic Manicure
Level 1 Pedicure
Deluxe Manicure
Deluxe Pedicure
Deluxe Manicure and Pedicure
Nail Art (per nail)
Nail Art (full set)
Gel Polish dry manicure
Gel Polish dry pedicure
Gel Polish
Gel Polish Removal
File and French Polish
File and Polish 

Please bring with you sandals/flip flops to wear 
after a pedicure to allow the polish to dry.

Spray Tan  
(no exfoliation)*
Hand Application  
(with exfoliation)*

NAIL CARE
30MINS
45MINS
60MINS
60MINS

120MINS
10MINS
30MINS
75MINS
75MINS
30MINS
20MINS
30MINS
20MINS

4.00
4.00
8.50
8.50

16.00
0.50
3.00

12.00
12.00

5.00
+2.00

2.50
2.00

EYE TREATMENTS

FACIAL TREATMENTS

*A skin test will be required 48 hours before your appointment. No persons under 16 can have a colour application. 
We accept card payment only.

ST. TROPEZ
TANNING

15MINS

60MINS

6.00

6.00

Full Body Massage
Back Massage
Body Scrub followed by a
Full Body Massage
Pre-blended Aromatheraphy
Full Body Massage
Full Body Massage with
Hot Stones
Back Massage with
Hot Stones

ELEMIS MASSAGE AND BODY 
TREATMENTS

60MINS
30MINS
90MINS

60MINS

60 MINS

60 MINS

20.00
15.00
30.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

Micro-dermabrasion    |    Deep Cleansing and regenerating facial    |    Non-surgical face or body lift
Muscle Toning face or body    |    De-toxifying face or body    |    Cellulite Treatment

23.00 EACH (75MINS) OR £115.00 FOR A COURSE OF 6

ELEMIS ELECTRICAL FACE & BODY TREATMENTS   Choose from one of the following:

Make Up with MUD
(includes cleanse, tone + prime with Elemis)

Level 1 Basic Facial
(cleanse, exfoliate, mask, tone and moisturise) 	
Level 2 Deluxe Manual Facial
(prescription facial including facial massage with Elemis)

45MINS

45MINS

60MINS

8.00

5.00

20.00


